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INTRODUCTION

This manual has been produced as 
an important tool for building and 
maintaining a clear direction and 
integrated cohesive look.

These guidelines are for implementing 
the Mexicana® brand across corporate 
material, packaging, advertising, 
printed material and communications 
on and offline.

The Mexicana® brand is a protected 
trade mark and is owned by 
Norseland Ltd, a subsidairy of Tine SA.
Current TM protection is in place across 
directly the following countries:
Canada, South Africa, UK, Malta, 
Germany, Denmark and Ireland.

ONLINE
www.mexicanacheese.co.uk
www.mexicanacheese.com 
are the secured domain names

RESOURCES
Vector files of all logos can be 
downloaded from:
https://mexicanacheese.co.uk/media-library/

A password is required to access files.
For further information please contact the 
Marketing Department at Norseland Ltd:
marketing@norseland.co.uk

BRAND

VISION

REASON
TO BELIEVE

Smooth British Cheddar
fused with a mix of

natural ingredients and
exotic spices with 
fiesta at its soul

FUNCTIONAL
BENEFIT

Spice, flavour, adventure,
quality, authenticity, discovery.

SCOVILLE RATING

EMOTIONAL
BENEFIT

Enough heat to excite with 
warming spice that builds the 
perfect recipe ingredient. 
Intriguing street food style 

stimulates the senses. 

AUDIENCE
MINDSET

Cheese just got
a whole lot more of

exciting flavours

BRAND
PURPOSE

You MEXI-CAN!

BRAND
PERSONALITY

Fun, adventurous,
demanding, strong-willed,

confident, cultured

LIFESTYLE
BENEFIT

Embrace spice,
embrace life,

embrace Mexicana®

PRODUCT
TRUTH

We’re putting passion
for flavour into cheese 

Fusion, Mexican, Latin American,
Oriental, bursting with

spicy flavour 

  Original = 290
Extra Hot = 1,000 
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PRIMARY BRAND LOGO

The Primary Brand Logo should be used 
on all advertising and communications 
material, on and offline.
For packaging, see page 6.

The logo’s construction and form must 
never be changed or distorted.

The logo is white out of black with
an orange dot on the letter “i”.

MINIMUM SURROUNDING 
BACKGROUND
When there is no variant or description 
(see pages 5 and 6), the logo should have 
a minimum amount of black space around 
it, as shown.

SIMPLIFIED VERSION
For use when printing constraints apply 
e.g. on an SRP or an embroidered logo.

SMALL VERSION
For use when the word Mexicana, without 
the ®, is smaller than 40 mm wide. 
The size of the ® can be adjusted to suit 
the print process and size.
Do not use smaller than 25mm wide.

The logo should only be reversed black 
on white when white out of black is not 
possible. (See Back of Packs, page 17).

The Simplied version can also be used black 
on white with a coloured dot - orange for 
generic products or coloured for individual 
variants (see next page).
This can be used for email signatures and 
other on screen applications when used 
very small.

½ X

½ X

½ X

40mm - 25mm

½ X
½ X

THE PRIMARY LOGO

MINIMUM SURROUNDING BACKGROUND 

SIMPLIFIED VERSION POSITIVE SIMPLIFIED VERSION

SMALL VERSION

40% C / 40% M / 40% Y / 100% K
PMS Black 6c
#000000
R 0 / G 0 / B 0

50% M / 100% Y
PMS 151c
#ff9900
R 255 / G 153 / B 0
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Original

PRIMARY LOGO VARIANTS

There are 4 variants of Mexicana® which 
are colour coded alongside the Primary 
Brand Logo.

ORIGINAL – Orange

EXTRA HOT – Red

VEGAN – Green

LIGHT – Blue

The variant name is positioned above 
the Mexicana® logo. 

The font is expanded or condensed to 
width and all have the same cap height.

The dot on the Mexicana® “i” is the 
same as the variant colour.

Where only one colour is available, the 
Mexicana® logo and variant name can 
print white out of black.

FONT

Citrus Rough Gothic Regular
all caps

ORIGINAL All the same width

EXTRA HOT

VEGAN

LIGHT

LIGHT

EXTRA HOT

VEGAN

50% M / 100% Y
PMS 151c
#ff9900
R 255 / G 153 / B 0

100% M / 100% Y
PMS 485c
#ff0000
R 255 / G 0 / B 0

61%C / 100% Y / 16% K
PMS 361
#60af31
R 96 / G 175 / B 49

65% C
PMS 2985c
#33ccff
R 51 / G 204 / B 255
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CHE�AR
slices

CHE�AR
slices

PACKAGING BRAND LOGOS

PACKAGING LOGO
On the front of packs, the Mexicana® logo 
has a downwards extended “i”.

TYPE
Beneath the logo is either the product type, 
e.g. Cheddar, and/or the fomat, e.g. Slices.
The format cap height is taller than the 
product type to give more prominence.

COLOUR
Line 1 under the logo is a lighter tone of 
the variant colour
Line 2 is the variant colour.
Light is an exception and is the same as 
the variant colour.

SIMPLIFIED & SMALL VERSIONS
There is a simplified and small version of 
the Packaging Logo available to download.

FONT

Citrus Rough Gothic Regular
all caps

LINE 1 - CHEDDAR
35% M / 85% Y

LINE 2 - SLICES
50% M / 100% Y

LINE 1 - CHEDDAR
80% M / 95% Y

LINE 2 - SLICES
100% M / 100% Y

ORIGINAL SLICES

LIGHT

Original

EXTRA HOT SLICES

EXTRA HOT

LINE 1 - SLICES
50% C / 100% Y

LIGHT
65% C

VEGAN SLICES

VEGAN

ORIGINAL LIGHT

Original

SLICES
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No
artificial

colours or

flavours

CHE�AR

Original

SPICY

A sm�th ch�se
blended with spices,
JALAPEÑO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

slices

OPEN

SPICY
A sm�th ch�se
blended with spices,
JALAPEÑO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

No
artificial

colours or

flavours

CHE�AR

Original

H32106

EXAMPLE ON PAPER
WITH NO WINDOW -
HALF LABEL 1.5kg

BRAND LOGO POSITIONING
Position towards the top of 
pack as shown in these examples. 
The Mexicana® logo is centered 
in the width of the pack but not 
including the ®.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS OR
FLAVOURS SYMBOL
Can be positioned over the chilli 
image or alongside the heat rating.

SYMBOLS x 2
Where space is available, 
group the symbols 
together

2 CHILLI SPICY 
HEAT RATING SYMBOL
Only position on a solid
black area and not on 
the chilli image area.

ORIGINAL - DESIGN LAYOUT

When creating a new design layout 
for Original packaging, follow the 
guidelines shown here.

LOGO
Use the Packaging Logo with Original
variant styling as described on page 6.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The full description fits in the same 
width as the product type and format 
and is in the same two colours. 

VARNISH
Paper and acetate labels are to have an 
all over gloss varnish.
Film labels that are encapsulated, and 
therefore have a gloss appearance 
already, don’t require a varnish at all.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FONTS

Citrus Rough Gothic Regular
all caps

Funkydori Regular 
for the ampersand only

 &

LIGHTER TONE
35% M / 85% Y

50% C, 100% Y

DARKER TONE
(as variant colour)
50% M / 100% Y

EXAMPLE ON ACETATE WITH 
WINDOW - SLICES 160g

OPEN HERE CORNER
A triangle in the darker tone 
with 100% K type in
Citrus Rough Gothic Regular.

All the same width
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BLACK BACKGROUND
40% C, 40% M, 40% Y, 100% K

CLEAR WINDOW WITH STALK
The size of the chilli shape and 
stalk should be no larger in 
proportion to the chilli image 
than shown here.

ORIGINAL GRAPHIC MOTIFS
When no window is present, 
position them either side 
of the chillis.

2D BARCODE
When required,a 2D
barcode should be 
positioned bottom right.

ORIGINAL GRAPHIC MOTIFS
Position on both sides of 
the chilli shaped clear window

BLACK BORDER
All packs have a black edge to
to match the black background.
This should be a plain black rule 
1 - 2mm thick.
However, some packs e.g. top films 
that are stacked side by side, will need 
a thicker faded edge, see page 9.

ORIGINAL - BACKGROUND

BACKGROUND IMAGE
This chilli background image is 
specifically for the Original variant only. 
The image is a layered Adobe
Photoshop file.

The chilli image is always positioned 
bottom left on the design, 
as shown. 

CLEAR WINDOW ON FILM
A chilli shaped clear window with 
a printed stalk can be incorporated 
on an acetate or film label, or top film to 
reveal the cheese.
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BLACK BACKGROUND
40% C, 40% M, 40% Y, 100% K

ORIGINAL - BACKGROUND 
ALTERNATIVE

TOP FILM BACKGROUND IMAGE
All packs should have a black border 
however, when labels or top films are 
stacked side by side or top to bottom, 
a 1 or 2 mm rule is not enough to ensure 
that each pack does not have some of 
the next pack’s graphics.
These packs should have a thicker black 
border that fades into the chilli image.

EXAMPLE OF TOP FILM 
SET UP FOR STEP & REPEAT 
- SLICES 160g



10

No
artificial

colours or

flavours

SPICY
CHE�AR

Original

E30911CONTAINS: MILK.

ch�se with spices,
JALAPENO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

SPICY
CHE�AR

Original

H33369

fromage
CHE�AR

tranches de

un fromage onctueux
AU MÉLANGE D’ÉPICES ET

DE PIMENTS

Rece�e authentique

fromage
CHE�AR

tranches de

un fromage onctueux
AU MÉLANGE D’ÉPICES ET
DE PIMENTS

Rece�e authentique

fromage
CHE�AR

tranches de

un fromage onctueux
AU MÉLANGE D’ÉPICES ET

DE PIMENTS

Rece�e authentique
NO BACKGROUND IMAGE
If the background image can’t be reproduced 
to a good standard because of pack size 
and/or print process, it can be replaced with 
a plain black background
40% C, 40% M, 40% Y, 100% K
or PMS Black 6c.

PACKS PRINTED ON FILM WITH A CLEAR WINDOW PACKS PRINTED ON PAPER WITH NO CLEAR WINDOW

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 
ALTERNATIVE
The description can be centred in 
the column width if it doesn’t look
balanced or it isn’t legally allowed.
Do not range left or right. 

ORIGINAL - PACK EXAMPLES

✓ ✗ ✗



No
artificial

colours or

flavours

CHE�AR

EXTRA HOT

A sm�th ch�se
blended with spices,
JALAPEÑO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

HOT

E30152

OPEN

A sm�th ch�se
blended with spices,
JALAPEÑO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

CHE�AR

extra hot

HOT

H30240

No
artificial

colours or

flavours

EXAMPLE ON FILM WITH 
WINDOW - WEDGE 185g

EXAMPLE ON PAPER
WITH NO WINDOW -
HALF LABEL 1.5kg

BRAND LOGO POSITIONING
Position towards the top of 
pack as shown in these examples. 
The Mexicana® logo is centered 
in the width of the pack but not 
including the ®.

OPEN HERE CORNER
A triangle in the darker tone 
with 100% K type in
Citrus Rough Gothic Regular.

NO ARTIFICIAL COLOURS OR
FLAVOURS SYMBOL
Can be positioned over the chilli 
image or alongside the heat rating.

SYMBOLS x 2
Where space is available, 
group the symbols 
together

3 CHILLI SPICY 
HEAT RATING SYMBOL
Only position on a solid
black area and not on 
the chilli image area.

EXTRA HOT - DESIGN LAYOUT

When creating a new design layout 
for Extra Hot packaging, follow the 
guidelines shown here.

LOGO
Use the Packaging Logo with Extra Hot
variant styling as described on page 6.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The full description fits in the same 
width as the product type and format 
and is in the same two colours. 

VARNISH
Paper and acetate labels are to have an 
all over gloss varnish.
Film labels that are encapsulated, and 
therefore have a gloss appearance 
already, don’t require a varnish at all.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FONTS

Citrus Rough Gothic Regular
all caps

Funkydori Regular 
for the ampersand only

 &

All the same width

LIGHTER TONE
80% M / 95% Y

50% C, 100% Y

DARKER TONE
(as variant colour)
100% M / 100% Y

11
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BLACK BACKGROUND
40% C, 40% M, 40% Y, 100% K

EXAMPLE OF TOP FILM
SET UP FOR STEP & REPEAT 
- SLICES 160g

CLEAR WINDOW WITH STALK
The size of the chilli shape and 
stalk should be no larger in 
proportion to the chilli image 
than shown here.

EXTRA HOT 
GRAPHIC MOTIFS
When no window is present, 
position them either side 
of the chillis

EXTRA HOT GRAPHIC MOTIFS
Position on both sides of 
the chilli shaped clear window

BLACK BORDER
Either 1 - 2mm thick or 
a faded in edge in Black to match
the background.

EXTRA HOT - BACKGROUND

BACKGROUND IMAGE
This chilli background image is 
specifically for the Extra Hot variant only. 
The image is a layered Adobe
Photoshop file.

The chilli image is always positioned 
bottom left on the design, 
as shown. 

BLACK BORDER
All packs should have a black border 
however, when labels or top films are 
stacked side by side or top to bottom, 
a 1 or 2 mm rule is not enough to ensure 
that each pack does not get some of the 
next pack’s graphics.
These packs should have a thicker black 
border that fades into the chilli image.

CLEAR WINDOW ON FILM
A chilli shaped clear window with 
a printed stalk can be incorporated 
on a film label or top film to reveal 
the cheese.



PACK PRINTED ON FILM WITH A CLEAR WINDOW PACKS PRINTED ON PAPER WITH NO CLEAR WINDOW

EXTRA HOT - PACK EXAMPLES

13



SPICYSO
URCE OF

C

A L C I U

M

B12+ +

SLICES

VEGAN

super melting
A blend of spices, 
JALAPEÑO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

Best Before:

SPICYSO
URCE OF

C

A L C I U

M

B12+ +

SLICES

VEGAN

super melting
A blend of spices, 
JALAPEÑO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

Best Before:

All the same width

EXAMPLE ON PAPER WITH NO WINDOW -  
SLICES 200g

BRAND LOGO POSITIONING
Position towards the top of 
pack as shown in these examples. 
The Mexicana® logo is centered 
in the width of the pack but not 
including the ®.

VEGAN SYMBOLS
Where space is available, group 
3 or 4 symbols together.
Avoid the Vegan logo going
over the chilli image.

Approval for use of the Vegan®
logo and its positioning is
needed from the Vegan Society. 

2 CHILLI SPICY 
HEAT RATING SYMBOL
Only position on a solid
black area and not on 
the chilli image area.

VEGAN - DESIGN LAYOUT

When creating a new design layout 
for Vegan packaging, follow the 
guidelines shown here.

LOGO
Use the Packaging Logo with Vegan
variant styling as described on page 6.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The full description fits in the same 
width as the product type and format 
and is in the same two colours. 

PLEASE NOTE: As the vegan product is 
not a cheese, the word “cheese” is not 
to be used on any packaging or 
marketing material.
Please refer to the product as Vegan 
Block / Vegan Slices etc. which would be 
the format of the product.

VARNISH
Paper and acetate labels are to have an 
all over gloss varnish.
Film labels that are encapsulated, and 
therefore have a gloss appearance 
already, don’t require a varnish at all.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FONTS

Citrus Rough Gothic Regular
all caps

Funkydori Regular 
for the ampersand only

 &

LIGHTER TONE
50% C / 100% Y

DARKER TONE
(as variant colour)
61% C / 100% Y /
16% K

14
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BLACK BACKGROUND
40% C, 40% M, 40% Y, 100% K

EXAMPLE ON PAPER WITH NO WINDOW -  
SLICES 200g

VEGAN GRAPHIC MOTIFS
Position either side of 
the chillis

BLACK BORDER
All packs have a black border 
to match the black background 
1 - 2mm thick

BEST BEFORE AREA
75% White to partially reveal
chilli background image beneath

VEGAN - BACKGROUND

BACKGROUND IMAGE
This chilli background image is 
specifically for the Vegan variant only. 
The image is a layered Adobe
Photoshop file.

The chilli image is always positioned 
bottom left on the design, 
as shown. 



PACKS PRINTED ON PAPER WITH NO WINDOW

STANDARD PACKS

WITH PRICE BOX

CANADIAN BI-LINGUAL

VEGAN - PACK EXAMPLES

16



200g �
Produced in the UK.
Norseland Ltd, Somerton Road, Ilchester, Somerset BA22 8JL.
Norseland, Mogeely, Co Cork, P25 R7W6, Ireland.     
 

FOR RECIPE IDEAS VISIT:
WWW.MEXICANACHEESE.CO.UK/VEGAN

Suitable for Vegans FREE FROM:  ✓ ALLERGENS  ✓ PALM OIL

INGREDIENTS: Water, Coconut Oil, Potato Starch, Rehydrated Peppers 3% (Water, Red & Green Peppers, 
Red & Green Jalapeño Peppers), Modified Maize Starch, Reduced Sodium Sea Salt, Mexican Style Seasoning 
(Paprika, Chilli, Cumin, Sugar, Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Onion, Paprika Extract, 
Bell Peppers, Tomato Granules, Parsley, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Dried Yeast, Thickener: 
Carrageenan, Natural Flavouring, Calcium Phosphate, Yeast Extract, Calcium Chloride, Vitamin B12.
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION AS SOLD PER 100g: Energy 1245kJ/298kcal, Fat 23.5g (of which 
Saturates 20.1g), Carbohydrate 20.3g (of which Sugars 0.7g), Fibre 1.1g, Protein 1.2g, Salt 1.6g, Calcium 
244mg (30% of NRV), Vitamin B12 2.5µg (100% of NRV). NRV = Nutrient Reference Value.

KEEP REFRIGERATED: Remove from refrigerator 5 minutes before 
use. Best consumed within 3 days of opening and by Best Before 
Date. For Best Before Date, see front of pack. 

Add some vibrant heat to your sandwiches, wraps, toasties, pizzas, bakes and
jacket potatoes. Quick melting so be careful not to burn it.

embrace spice, embrace life!

HXXXXX

Spicy Vegan BLOCK blended with 
rehydrated red and gr�n dried be� and 
jaLApeÑo pe�ers, and dried spice mix

VEGAN

Suitable for VegansFREE FROM:  ✓ ALLERGENS  ✓ PALM OIL

INGREDIENTS: Water, Coconut Oil, Potato Starch, Rehydrated Peppers 3% (Water, Red & Green Peppers, 
Red & Green Jalapeño Peppers), Modified Maize Starch, Reduced Sodium Sea Salt, Mexican Style Seasoning 
(Paprika, Chilli, Cumin, Sugar, Salt, Black Pepper, Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Onion, Paprika Extract, 
Bell Peppers, Tomato Granules, Parsley, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid), Dried Yeast, Thickener: 
Carrageenan, Natural Flavouring, Calcium Phosphate, Yeast Extract, Calcium Chloride, Vitamin B12.
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION AS SOLD PER 100g: Energy 1245kJ/298kcal, Fat 23.5g (of which 
Saturates 20.1g), Carbohydrate 20.3g (of which Sugars 0.7g), Fibre 1.1g, Protein 1.2g, Salt 1.6g, Calcium 
244mg (30% of NRV), Vitamin B12 2.5µg (100% of NRV). NRV = Nutrient Reference Value.

Add some vibrant heat to your sandwiches, wraps, toasties, pizzas, bakes and
jacket potatoes. Quick melting so be careful not to burn it.

 /MEXICANACHEESE @MEXICANACHEESE @MEXICANACHEESE /MEXICANACHEESE @MEXICANACHEESE @MEXICANACHEESE

200g �
Produced in the UK.
Norseland Ltd, Somerton Road, Ilchester, Somerset BA22 8JL.
Norseland, Mogeely, Co Cork, P25 R7W6, Ireland.     
 

FOR RECIPE IDEAS VISIT:
WWW.MEXICANACHEESE.CO.UK/VEGAN

KEEP REFRIGERATED: Remove from refrigerator 5 minutes before 
use. Best consumed within 5 days of opening and by Best Before 
Date. For Best Before Date, see front of pack. 

HXXXXX

embrace spice,
    embrace life!

Spicy Vegan BLOCK blended with
rehydrated red and gr�n dried be� and jaLApeÑo pe�ers, and dried spice mix

VEGAN

LIBRE DE:  ✓ALLERGÈNES  ✓HUILE DE PALME
FREE FROM:  ✓ ALLERGENS  ✓ PALM OIL

INGREDIENTS: WATER, COCONUT OIL, POTATO STARCH, REHYDRATED 
PEPPERS (WATER, RED & GREEN PEPPERS, RED & GREEN JALAPEÑO 
PEPPERS), MODIFIED MAIZE STARCH, REDUCED SODIUM SEA SALT, 
MEXICAN STYLE SEASONING (PAPRIKA, CHILLI, CUMIN, SUGAR, SALT, BLACK 
PEPPER, GARLIC POWDER, TOMATO POWDER, ONION, PAPRIKA EXTRACT, 
BELL PEPPERS, TOMATO GRANULES, PARSLEY, CITRIC ACID), DRIED YEAST, 
CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL FLAVORING, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, YEAST 
EXTRACT, CALCIUM CHLORIDE, VITAMIN B12. INGRÉDIENTS: EAU, HUILE 
DE COCO, FÉCULE DE POMME DE TERRE, POIVRONS RÉHYDRATÉS (EAU, 
POIVRONS ROUGES ET VERTS, PIMENTS JALAPEÑOS ROUGES ET VERTS), 
AMIDON DE MAÏS MODIFIÉ, SEL DE MER RÉDUIT EN SODIUM, 
ASSAISONNEMENT À LA MEXICAINE (PAPRIKA, PIMENT, CUMIN, SUCRE, 
SEL, POIVRE NOIR, AIL EN POUDRE, TOMATE EN POUDRE, OIGNON, EXTRAIT 
DE PAPRIKA, POIVRONS, TOMATE EN GRANULÉS, PERSIL, ACIDE CRITIQUE), 
LEVURE SÈCHE, CARRAGHÉNANE, ARÔME NATUREL, PHOSPHATE DE 
CALCIUM, EXTRAIT DE LEVURE, CHLORURE DE CALCIUM, VITAMINE B12.

HXXXXX

9 %

31 %

0 %
0 %

8 %

3 %
6 %
1 %

31 %

Nutrition Facts
Valeur nutritive
Per 2.5 cm cube (30g)
Pour un cube de 2.5 cm (30g)

Calories 90
Fat/Lipides 7 g
    Saturated / saturés 6 g
    + Trans / trans 0.1 g
Carbohydrate / Glucides 6 g
    Fibre / Fibres 0 g
    Sugars / Sucres 0 g
Protein / Proteines 0.4 g
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 0 mg
Sodium 190 mg

Potassium 150 mg
Calcium 75 mg
Iron / Fer 0.2 mg
Vitamin B12 0.8 µg

*5% or less is a little, 15% or more
is a lot / *5% ou moins c’est peu,
15% ou plus c’est beaucoupKEEP REFRIGERATED: Best consumed within 3 days of opening and 

by Use By Date. For Use By Date, see front of pack.
GARDER RÉFRIGÉRÉ: À consommer dans les 3 jours après ouverture.
À consommer de préférence avant le: voir sur le devant du paquet.

Une alternative au fromage épicée, mélangée avec des poivrons rouges et 
verts réhydratés, piments jalapenos et mélange d'épices séchées avec du 
calcium et vitamine B12 ajouté.

Spicy vegan block blended with 
rehydrated red and green dried bell 
and jalapeño peppers, and dried spice 
mix with added Calcium & Vitamin B12.

SUITABLE FOR VEGANS
CONVIENT AUX
VÉGÉTALIENS

200 g
Mexicana® is a registered trademark of Norseland Ltd. 
Mexicana® est une marque déposée de Norseland Ltd.
NORSELAND LTD, ILCHESTER, SOMERSET BA22 8JL, ENGLAND.
PRODUCT OF ENGLAND. / PRODUIT DE L'ANGLETERRE.
Imported by/importé par Tree of Life, Canada, ULC, 
6185 McLaughlin Road, Mississuagua, ON, L5R 3W7.

VEGAN

CHE�AR

Original

ch�se with spices
JALAPEÑO, BE� &  
chi�i pe�ers

INGREDIENTS: Cheddar Cheese (MILK), Rehydrated Mixed 
Peppers (3%) (Water, Dried Red & Green Peppers, Dried Red & 
Green Jalapeño Peppers), Mexican Style Chilli Seasoning (Paprika, 
Chilli Powder, Ground Cumin, Sugar, Salt, Ground Black Pepper, 
Garlic Powder, Tomato Powder, Onion Powder, Paprika Extract, 
Ground Dried Bell Peppers, Tomato Granules, Dried Parsley, Acidity 
Regulator: Citric Acid). For ALLERGENS see ingredients in BOLD.
TYPICAL VALUES PER 20g PORTION: Energy 1644kJ/396kcal, 
Fat 31.3g (of which Saturates 18.9g), Carbohydrate 5.3g, (of 
which Sugars 0.6g)g, Protein 23.7g, Salt 1.8g. 

KEEP REFRIGERATED. Store between 2°C and 5°C. 
Packaged in a protective atmosphere.
Norseland Ltd, Ilchester, Somerset BA22 8JL, England. Norseland, Mogeely, Co Cork, P25 R7W6, Ireland. 

20g �E30119

No
artificial

colours or

flavours

SPICY

STANDARD BACK OF PACK
Including Single Line Slogan, see page 19.

TESCO GRAB & GO  
To look distinctive from standard label.
Including Double Phrase Slogan, see page 19.

CANADIAN BI-LINGUAL
Canadian and USA Nutrition panels are in Helvetica 
and follow the individual country’s legal styling.

FLOW WRAP FOR MINI STICK - No space for Mex logo on the backBACK OF PACKS

When creating a new back of pack layout, 
follow the guidelines shown here.

LEGAL DESCRIPTIONS

Citrus Rough Gothic Regular
all caps or 

Futura Condensed Medium 
upper & lower case if very small

TEXT

Futura Condensed Light 
Futura Condensed Medium
Futura Condensed Bold 
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PRIMARY SMALL LOGO



Norseland Ltd, Ilchester, Somerset BA22 8JL, England.
F30380

VEGAN SLICES SRP

SLICES

VEGAN

SLICESVEGAN
SLICES

VEGAN

SLICES

VEGAN

Norseland Ltd, Ilchester,
Somerset BA22 8JL, England.

F30373

ORIGINAL & EXTRA HOT GENERIC WEDGE SRP

SRPs

When creating a new design layout for 
SRPs, follow the styling as shown here.

LOGO
Use the simplified version logos and
positive ® when reversed out.

ADDRESS FONT

Futura Condensed Medium
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1972ESTD

BURGER K IT

Original

THREE CHEESE
on a THIN CRUST

Original

✓ ✓

✓✗

WHOLESALE, FOOD SERVICE 
& B2B CO-BRANDING 
GUIDELINES FOR PACKAGING
Where possible and space allows, use the 
Mexicana® brand logos shown. The brand 
name, Mexicana®, must be used in all 
instances for descriptors and ingredients. 
The registered trade mark symbol ® must 
be used after the brand name.

BACK OF PACK DESCRIPTIONS

ORIGINAL
A smooth cheddar cheese blended with 
spices, jalapeño, bell & chilli peppers.

VEGAN
Super melting Vegan block / slices / 
grated, blended with spices, jalapeño, 
bell & chilli peppers, with added calcium 
and vitamin B12.
NOTE: As the vegan product is not a cheese, 
the word “cheese” is not to be used on any 
packaging or marketing material.

PLEASE INCLUDE ON BACK OF PACK
Mexicana® is a registered trade mark 
of Norseland Ltd.

OUR CO-BRANDING AGREEMENT
For all co-branding agreements the 
Norseland Brand Team require sign off of 
all artwork before launch, with 
NO FINANCIAL CONSIDERATION 
for either of the parties.

RESOURCES
Vector files of all logos can be 
downloaded from:
https://mexicanacheese.co.uk/media-library/
For more information, please contact 
marketing@norseland.co.uk
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The Mexicana® logo must be clearly legible on a black or a very 
dark tone background, as Examples 1 and 2. 
If the area on the pack where the logo is to appear is light or multi 
coloured, or multi tonal, as Example 3, place on the black panel as
shown in Example 4.

EXAMPLE 1 EXAMPLE 2

EXAMPLE 3 EXAMPLE 4

The Mexicana® logo should be positioned on the pack 
following the examples here.

The co-branding logo follows the guidelines as on page 6 
for the Primary Logo Variants but with the addition of 
the word “WITH”, as shown.

VEGAN

Original

Original

Original

Original

Original



embrace spice!

embrace spice,
    embrace life!

embrace spice, embrace life!

50% M / 100% Y
PMS 151c
#ff9900
R 255 / G 153 / B 0

The slogans, “embrace spice, embrace life!” 
can be used to enhance the brand 
across different marketing platforms. 
These include advertising, marketing 
communications, flyers, digital media, 
promotions and exhibitions.

MARKETING SLOGANS
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SINGLE PHRASE WITH LOGO

DOUBLE PHRASE ON ITS OWN
Mostly for display or presentation purposes 
e.g. exhibition panels, sample stands or 
presentations, for when the Mexicana® logo 
is present but positioned separately.

Can also be used on back of pack if space allows
either white out of black or black on white.
See page 16 for back of pack example.

ONE LINE VERSION WITH SMALLER LOGO
For back of packs when space is short.

See page 16 for back of pack example.



LIFESTYLE IMAGERY

Preferably have a dark grey background 
e.g. slate or wood.

Avoid pure black background with 
all over black packs e.g. Slices which has 
a black top film bleeding off the edge 
of the pack.

Packs positioned at an angle create 
a dynamic feeling of energy.

Make images colourful, particularly 
with reds and greens and always 
include chillis.
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COVER PAGE

BLACK PAGE for Original, Extra Hot & Mixed (no chillis) WHITE PAGE for Original, Extra Hot & MixedBLACK PAGE for Original, Extra Hot & Mixed 

BLACK PAGE for Vegan only (no chillis) WHITE PAGE for Vegan onlyBLACK PAGE for Vegan only

POWERPOINT PRESENTATIONS

HEADINGS AND TEXT

Tw Cen MT Condensed 
(standard Windows font)

If unavailable, use a sans serif 
condensed font e.g. Futura Condensed:
Medium for headings and Lght, Medium 
and Bold for text.
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These Powerpoint template presentation slides 
can be download from:
https://mexicanacheese.co.uk/media-library/

You will need a password to access the page which 
is available from: marketing@norseland.co.uk



NORSELAND COOL BAG

PROMOTIONAL ITEMS
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SOCIAL MEDIA
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 /MEXICANACHEESE @MEXICANACHEESE @MEXICANACHEESE

#000000
R 20 / G 0 / B 0

#ff9900
R 255 / G 153 / B 0

#33ccff
R 51 / G 204 / B 255

#ff0000
R 255 / G 0 / B 0

#60af31
R 96 / G 175 / B 49



 /MEXICANACHEESEWWW.MEXICANACHEESE.CO.UK @MEXICANACHEESE @MEXICANACHEESE

marketing@norseland.co.uk


